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Subject: 2022 Schedule of Pension Payment Dates for Widows  
 

Further to the High Commission’s Press Release No. 5/2022, the 2022 Schedule of 
Invalidity Pension payment dates are below: 
 

Friday, 21 January 2022 

Friday, 18 February 2022 

Friday, 18 March 2022 

Friday, 15 April 2022 

Friday, 13 May 2022 

Friday, 10 June 2022 (includes Bonus) 

Friday, 8 July 2022 

Friday, 5 August 2022 

Friday, 2 September 2022 

Friday, 30 September 2022 

Friday, 28 October 2022 

Friday, 25 November 2022 (includes Bonus) 

Friday, 23 December 2022 
 
This information may also be accessed from the following links:  

- Department of Social Security website: 
https://mysocialsecurity.gov.mt/Views/PaymentSchedules.aspx  

- High Commission of Malta Facebook page: 
https://www.facebook.com/MaltaHighCommissionCanberra.  

 
For further information or any clarifications, please contact our offices on:  
  

High Commission of Malta  Consulate Sydney  Consulate Melbourne  

highcommission.canberra@gov.mt  maltaconsulate.sydney@gov.mt  maltaconsulate.melbourne@gov.mt  

0262901724 0292629500 0396708427 

 
___________ 

<end of message> 
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